THE DATASHEET OF
ULN2004AS16-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ULN2002A/ULN2003A/ULN2004A
Document number: DS35313 Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 15
January 2024

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ULN2002A/ULN2003A/ULN2004A
Ordering Information
Part Number
Part Number
Suffix
Package Code Package Status
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ULN2002AS16-13 -13 S16 SO-16 Production 2,500 13” Tape and Reel
ULN2003AS16-13 -13 S16 SO-16 Production 2,500 13” Tape and Reel
ULN2004AS16-13 -13 S16 SO-16 Production 2,500 13” Tape and Reel
ULN2002AD16-U -U D16 PDIP-16 EOL* 25 Tube
ULN2003AD16-U -U D16 PDIP-16 EOL* 25 Tube
ULN2004AD16-U -U D16 PDIP-16 EOL* 25 Tube
ULN2003AT16-13 -13 T16 TSSOP-16 (Type CJ) Production 2,500 13” Tape and Reel
* EOL = End of life. Please contact us.
Marking Information
(1) SO-16, TSSOP-16 (Type CJ)
( Top View )